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CONTACT A
BUSINESS SERVICES
REPRESENTATIVE TODAY!

LOCATION

NAME

PHONE

am

EMAIL

1.888.GET.JOBS
(1.888.438.5627)

TTY/TDD
1.800.657.3973; 651.296.3900

mn.gov/deed/bsr

m EMPLOYMENT AND
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

BEMIDJI

BLAINE

BLOOMINGTON

BLOOMINGTON

BRAINERD

BROOKLYN PARK

BURNSVILLE

DETROIT LAKES

DULUTH

FERGUS FALLS

MANKATO

MARSHALL

MINNEAPOLIS

MINNEAPOLIS

ST PAUL

ROCHESTER

ROSEAU

ST CLOUD

WILLMAR

WOODBURY

Tim Qualley
Linda Tabor

Tom Reese

Beth Jameston
Trudi Amundson
Joe Klein

Jody Pepinski
Steve Retzer
Rhonda Rutford
Rick Schara
Randy Long
Denise Myhrberg
Adesewa Adesiji
Roger Lowe
Neng Lee

Jen Bauer
Jessica Bordun
Brad Durfee
Julie Redepenning

Julie Nichols

218.333.8227

763.279.4332

952.703.7760

952.703.7761

218.825.2024

763.279.4390

952.703.3120

218.846.7379

218.302.8406

218.739.7560

507.344.2622

507.476.4043

612.520.3584

612.821.4413

651.642.0677

507.280.2907

218.463.2233

320.308.5364

320.441.6571

651.275.8670

tim.qualley@state.mn.us
linda.tabor@state.mn.us
tom.reese@state.mn.us
Beth.Ann.Jameston@state.mn.us
trudi.amundson@state.mn.us
joe klein@state.mn.us
jody.pepinski@state.mn.us
steve.retzer@state.mn.us
rhonda.rutford@state.mn.us
richard.schara@state.mn.us
randy.long@state.mn.us
denise.myhrberg@state.mn.us
adesewa.adesiji@state.mn.us
roger.lowe@state.mn.us
neng.lee@state.mn.us
jen.bauer@state.mn.us
jessica.bordun@state.mn.us
bradley.durfee@state.mn.us
julie.redepenning@state.mn.us

julie.nichols@state.mn.us
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